
WATCH IT LIVE AT LOLA LO
THIS DECEMBER JOIN US FOR THE 

VERY BEST IN LIVE SPORTING ACTION

Saturday 1st December 
	 Middlesbrough v Aston Villa 17:30

Sunday 2nd December	
	 Chelsea v Fulham 12:00
	 Arsenal v Tottenham Hotspur 14:15
	 Liverpool v Everton 16:30

Friday 7th December	
	 WBA v Aston Villa 20:00

Saturday 8th December	
	 Bournemouth v Liverpool 12:30
	 Brook vs Zerafa 20:00

Sunday 9th December	
	 Newcastle v Wolves 16:00
	 Game of the day 18:00

Friday 14th December	
	 Sheffield Utd v WBA 19:45

Saturday 15th December	
	 Manchester  City v Everton 12:30

Sunday 16th December	
	 Southampton v Arsenal 13:30
	 Liverpool v Manchester United 16:00

Wednesday 19th December	
	 Arsenal v Tottenham Hotspur 19:45

Friday 21st December	
	 Wolves v Liverpool 20:00

Saturday 22nd December	
	 Arsenal v Burnley 12:30

Sunday 23rd December	
	 Everton v Tottenham Hotspur 16:00
	 Atlanta Hawks v Detroit Pistons 20:00

Wednesday 26th December	
	 Brighton v Arsenal 17:15
	 Watford v Chelsea 19:30

Thursday 27th December	
	 Southampton v West Ham 19:45

Saturday 29th December
	 Rangers v Celtic 12:30
	 Whyte vs Chisora 20:00

Sunday 30th December	
	 Crystal Palace v Chelsea 12:00
	 Southampton v Manchester City 14:15
	 Manchester United v Bournemouth 16:30
	 Detroit Pistons v Orlando Magic 20:30


